FINET Name:

Legal Name:

Legal Authorization:

Earns Interest:

Revenue Source(s):

STATE OF UTAH
Fund Information

(DPR) ST PRK FEES RESTRICTED
State Park Fees Restricted Account

UCA 79-4-402
[ ] Yes No

1) Proceeds from the sale or disposal of buffalo
2) Charges for special services and use of facilities

Fund Balance History:

Eund Year
1157 2004
1157 2005
1157 2006
1157 2007
1157 2008
1157 2009
1157 2010
1157 2011
1157 2012

Beg Balance

$0

$0

$0
$949,748
$1,843,697
$2,903,975
$2,856,100
$4,052,791
$4,647,179

Revenues
$7,940,539
$9,271,644

$10,622,048

$11,540,372
$10,694,387
$11,692,903
$12,091,160
$12,499,488
$14,333,834

Earns Interest Authority:

Expenses

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Transfers
($7,940,539)
($9,271,644)
($9,672,300)
($10,646,423)

($9,634,109)
($11,740,778)
($10,894,469)
($11,905,100)
($11,427,220)

FINET Fund: 1157

End Balance

$0

$0
$949,748
$1,843,697
$2,903,975
$2,856,100
$4,052,791
$4,647,179
$7,553,793

This report presents unofficial, unaudited information that is subject to change.

For audited financial statements, see the State of Utah Comprehensive Annual Financial Report at http://finance.utah.gov/cafr.html


http://finance.utah.gov/cafr.html

