STATE OF UTAH Fund Information

FINET Name: (DPR) ST PRK FEES RESTRICTED FINET Fund: 1157

Legal Name: State Park Fees Restricted Account

Legal Authorization: UCA 79-4-402

Earns Interest: ☐ Yes ✓ No Earns Interest Authority:

Revenue Source(s):

- 1) Proceeds from the sale or disposal of buffalo
- 2) Charges for special services and use of facilities

Fund Balance History:

<u>Fund</u>	<u>Year</u>	Beg Balance	<u>Revenues</u>	<u>Expenses</u>	<u>Transfers</u>	End Balance
1157	2004	\$0	\$7,940,539	\$0	(\$7,940,539)	\$0
1157	2005	\$0	\$9,271,644	\$0	(\$9,271,644)	\$0
1157	2006	\$0	\$10,622,048	\$0	(\$9,672,300)	\$949,748
1157	2007	\$949,748	\$11,540,372	\$0	(\$10,646,423)	\$1,843,697
1157	2008	\$1,843,697	\$10,694,387	\$0	(\$9,634,109)	\$2,903,975
1157	2009	\$2,903,975	\$11,692,903	\$0	(\$11,740,778)	\$2,856,100
1157	2010	\$2,856,100	\$12,091,160	\$0	(\$10,894,469)	\$4,052,791
1157	2011	\$4,052,791	\$12,499,488	\$0	(\$11,905,100)	\$4,647,179
1157	2012	\$4,647,179	\$14,333,834	\$0	(\$11,427,220)	\$7,553,793